Resultat
560
538

Resultat
546
540
558

Resultat
561
540
551

Resultat
546
560
490
543
558
561
510
548
547
500
537
561
535

LAG
Lag VAC
Curt Johansson

Jan-Ake Lindstrom

Lag A
Johan Jakobsson
Johan Gustavsson
Jan Arnstrom

Lag B
Curt Johansson

Jan-Ake Lindstréom

Johan Gustavsson

INDIVIDUELLT
Namn
Johan Jakobsson
Curt Johansson
Rosie Stromberg
Emil Olsson
Jan Arrnstrom
Jan Arrnstrom
Rickard Eriksson
Sammy Issa
Karl Soukup
Arne Prackel
Tomas Nordgren
Curt Johansson
Stefan Eklund

Placering

Placering

Klass
2A
VAC
1R
2B
3A
3R
2A
2C
2C
2A
2C
3B
2C

Erhallna Plaketter
MilS Hemorten 2021

Placering 1:a

Guldplakett
Guldplakett

2:a
Silverplakett
Silverplakett
Silverplakett

3:a
Bronsplakett
Bronsplakett
Bronsplakett

Plac

3 Silverplakett
7 Silverplakett
9 Bronsplakett
10 Bronsplakett
11 Silverplakett
22 Bronsplakett
34 Bronsplakett
41 Bronsplakett
43 Bronsplakett
48 Bronsplakett
83 Bronsplakett
15 Bronsplakett
93 Bronsplakett



